MK1714-02
 Spread Spectrum Multiplier Clock
MDS 1714-02 C  1            Revision 120400
Integrated Circuit Systems, Inc. • 525 Race Street • San Jose •CA•95126• (408) 295-9800tel • www.icst.com
The MK1714-02 is a low cost, high performance
clock synthesizer with selectable multipliers and
spread amounts (percentages), designed to
generate high frequency clocks with low EMI.

environmental requirements are not recommended without additional processing by ICS. ICS reserves the right to change any circuitry or specifications without notice.  ICS does
not authorize or warrant any ICS product for use in life support devices or critical medical instruments.
Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Temperature
MK1714-02R MK1714-02R 20 pin SSOP Tubes 0 to 70 °C
MK1714-02RTR MK1714-02R 20 pin SSOP Tape and Reel 0 to 70 °C
MK1714-02RI MK1714-02RI 20 pin SSOP Tubes -40 to 85 °C
MK1714-02RITR MK1714-02RI 20 pin SSOP Tape and Reel -40 to 85 °C
20 pin SSOP
       Inches       Inches    Millimeters   Millimeters
Symbol Min Max Min Max
A 0.053 0.069 1.35 1.75